LED Post Top
1©2021 RAB Lighting Inc. 888 722-1000 rablighting.com
LED Post Top Lamps
UL Type B
KEY FEATURES
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:

50,000-Hour lifespan
Environmentally friendly, no mercury used
UL Listed, DLC Listed
Dimmable
5-Year, No-Compromise Warranty
PERFORMANCE
Catalog Number Equivalency Input
Wattage
Lumens
(Nominal)
Efficacy
lm/W
Color
Temperature CRI L70
Lifespan DLC ID
HID-36-E26-850-BYP/3SP 150W HID 36W 5400 150 5000K 80+ 50,000 hrs N/A
HID-36-EX39-850-BYP/3SP 150W HID 36W 5400 150 5000K 80+ 50,000 hrs PL43238D7M5S
HID-45-E26-850-BYP/3SP 175W HID 45W 6800 150 5000K 80+ 50,000 hrs N/A
HID-45-EX39-850-BYP/3SP 175W HID 45W 6800 150 5000K 80+ 50,000 hrs PLX1AD8F9Q1N
HID-54-E26-850-BYP/3SP 200W HID 54W 8100 150 5000K 80+ 50,000 hrs N/A
HID-54-EX39-850-BYP/3SP 200W HID 54W 8100 150 5000K 80+ 50,000 hrs PLCUHX2SNULC
HID-63-EX39-850-BYP/3SP 250W HID 63W 9500 150 5000K 80+ 50,000 hrs PLPM8FHXJI5T
FCC
LISTED
RoHS50,000
HOURS